	-	
DVD		
	2	
ore	0	
Jano	200	
2	2	

Contact Name	
Company Name for media recognition	
Address	
Phone	
Email Website Address	
Player's Name E-mail	Gender
	M/F
	M/F
	M/F
	M/F
Please send payment by June 18, 2021 to guarantee registration. <u>MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: Cortland Memorial Foundation</u> RETURN FORM TO: Cortland Memorial Foundation • Attn: Deb Sinsaballoh • 134 Homer Ave • Cortland. NY 13045	ial Foundation J. NV 13045
AVELOWIN 1011 101 001 MURIN MACHINALINA ANTIMUMON ATTACK 201 ANTIMUM ANTICAL ATTAC	1 1 1 T T T T T T

or register online at: www.guthrie.org/cortland-memorial-foundation

Cortland Memorial Foundation's 2020 Corporate Sponsors

ENV Insurance Agency, LLC

Health Direct/Noble Health Services

Jackson Lewis

Schopfer Architects

Strategic Financial Services, LLC

Cortland Memorial FOUNDATION

Office: 607-756-3757 Fax: 607-756-3375 Email: deborahc.sinsabaugh@guthrie.org www.guthrie.org/cortland-memorial-foundation



Cortland Country Club 4514 State Route 281

Cortland, NY 13045

Pro Shop: 607-753-8811

Cortland Memorial FOUNDATION



CORTLAND COUNTRY CLUB AUGUST 9, 2021



CORTLAND, NEW YORK

Please join us for our 18th Annual Golf Classic on August 9, 2021

For the past year, the coronavirus has affected every aspect of our lives. Now the calendar has flipped to 2021 and, while a return to normalcy looks to be on the horizon, social distancing and other safety requirements are likely to linger into spring and summer.

Over the last seventeen years the CMF Golf Classic – a summertime tradition – is our biggest fundraiser and most popular event. Today, your financial support is more critical than ever to Cortland Memorial Foundation's mission to support programs and services at Guthrie Cortland Medical Center. Your participation helps Guthrie Cortland assure the Cortland community that quality health care is close by – if and when they need it.

Please take a moment to review the many sponsor levels and make your plans to join us. We look forward to hosting you for a day of good golf, a good time, and all for a good cause!

Co-Chairmen:

Marisa Clifford, DMD Vice-Chairman, CMF Board of Directors

> Tim Alger CMF Board of Directors

Schedule of Events

Registration 10:30 a.m. - 12:15 p.m.

Lunch 11:00 a.m. - 12:15 p.m.

Shotgun Start 12:30 p.m.

Cocktail Reception 5:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. with Hors D'Oeuvres

Surf & Turf Dinner with Awards 6:00 p.m.

Entry Fee Includes

Lunch Golf Classic Gift Cart and Greens Fees On Course Refreshments Cocktail Reception Dinner Awards & Prizes

Please Note

We will keep you informed of any changes to tournament format and schedule due to New York State COVID-19 mandates for golf courses and group events in restaurants. Thank you for your patience and understanding. We want everyone participating in the tournament to be free of any concerns for their health and safety.

2021 Golf Classic Registration

Available Sponsorships:		Fee
	 Corporate Sponsor 4 golfers Recognition on Sponsor Board and Food Tents throughout the course Name on Table Tents Foundation's Website will include Corporate Sponsor's name 	\$5,000
	Lunch & Dinner Sponsor • 2 golfers • Recognition on Clubhouse signage • Acknowledged at lunch/dinner • Name on Table Tents	\$2,500
	Golf Cart Sponsor2 golfersAcknowledgement on all cartsName on Table Tents	\$2,000
	Cocktail Reception Sponsor • 1 golfer • Clubhouse signage • Name on Table Tents	\$1,000
	Hole Sponsor +1 Round of Golf • 1 golfer • Hole signage	\$750
	Individual Golfer	\$500
	Hole Sponsor • Hole signage	\$300
	Dinner only	\$125

The Golf Classic format is a Captain & Crew

I cannot participate this year, but please accept my donation of \$_____